
 
Good afternoon,  
Please find below some dates for your diary for the next 2 weeks.  
 
This week 
 
Monday 3rd May 

• May Bank holiday – School Closed 
 
Tuesday 4th May 

• Year 3 & 4 Gymnastics Club – 8:00am – 8:45am – Places available – Please book via Parentpay 

• Woodwind Lessons -11:00am – 12:30pm  

• Recorder Lessons - KS1 – 12:30pm – 13:00pm 

• EYFS Mini Sports Club – 3:05pm – 4:05pm – Places available – Please book via Parentpay 
 
Wednesday 5th May 

• Year 3 & 4 Dodgeball – 8:00am – 8:45am – Places available – Please book via Parentpay 

• Violin Lessons -1:45pm – 2:55pm 
 
Thursday 6th May 

• Year 1 & 2 Gymnastics Club – 8:00am – 8:45am – Places available – Please book via Parentpay 

• Year 5 & 6 Dodgeball – 3:15pm – 4:15pm – Fully Booked 
 
Friday 7th May 

• Guitar Lessons – Year 3 and 4 – 12:30pm – 3:00pm 
 
Next week 
 
Monday 10th May 

• Year 5 & 6 Gymnastics Club – 8:10am – 8:55am – Places available – Please book via Parentpay 

• Year 3 & 4 Target Club – 3:05pm – 4:05pm – Places available – Please book via Parentpay 
 
Tuesday 11th May 

• Year 3 & 4 Gymnastics Club – 8:00am – 8:45am – Places available – Please book via Parentpay 

• Woodwind Lessons -11:00am – 12:30pm  

• Recorder Lessons - KS1 – 12:30pm – 13:00pm 

• EYFS Mini Sports Club – 3:05pm – 4:05pm – Places available – Please book via Parentpay 
 
Wednesday 12th May 

• Year 3 & 4 Dodgeball – 8:00am – 8:45am – Places available – Please book via Parentpay 

• Violin Lessons -1:45pm – 2:55pm 
 
Thursday 13th May  

• Year 1 & 2 Gymnastics Club – 8:00am – 8:45am – Places available – Please book via Parentpay 

• Year 5 & 6 Dodgeball – 3:15pm – 4:15pm – Fully Booked 
 
Friday 14th May 

• Guitar Lessons – Year 3 and 4 – 12:30pm – 3:00pm 
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